WE — MKC 90 ELBOW FITTING — MK M

6514-XX

Part no.

65141420
65141218
65140612
65141622
65140814
65141016

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product group

Type
Version

Material

Pipe dim. (mm)
14
12
6
16
8
10

23.04.2024

Cone sealing. C DIN 3852

Thread

M20x 1.5
M18x 1.5
M12x15
M22x1.5
M14x15
M 16 x 1.5
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